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Barnes & Thornburg LLP is ranked in nine practice groups in the 2014
edition of Chambers USA: A Guide to America’s Leading Lawyers in
Business. In addition, more than 40 of the firm’s attorneys received
individual rankings in the publication.

The directory, a publication produced annually by London-based
Chambers & Partners, gave high ratings to Barnes & Thornburg practices
in:

Banking & Finance (Michigan)

Corporate/M&A (Indiana, Michigan)

Environment (Illinois, Indiana)

Healthcare (Illinois)

Insurance: Dispute Resolution (Illinois)

Intellectual Property (Illinois, Minnesota)

Labor & Employment (California, Indiana)

Litigation: General Commercial (Indiana)

Real Estate (Indiana)

The Barnes & Thornburg LLP’s rankings page, including client
commentary about individual and practices, can be viewed by clicking
here.

Chambers USA rankings for 2014 were compiled from the results of
thousands of interviews with clients, attorneys and third-party experts
across the country and around the world.

With more than 600 attorneys and other legal professionals, Barnes &
Thornburg LLP is one of the 100 largest law firms in the country. The firm
serves clients worldwide from its offices in Atlanta, Chicago, Delaware,
Indiana, Los Angeles, Michigan, Minneapolis, Ohio, and Washington, D.C.
Visit us online at www.btlaw.com or on Twitter @BTLawNews.

RELATED PEOPLE

Scott J. Witlin
Partner
Los Angeles
P 310-284-3777
F 310-284-3894
scott.witlin@btlaw.com

John T.L. Koenig
Partner
Atlanta
P 404-264-4018
F 404-264-4033
john.koenig@btlaw.com

Clifford J. Shapiro
Of Counsel (Retired)
Chicago
P 312-214-4836
F 312-759-5646
clifford.shapiro@btlaw.com

Fredric P. Andes
Partner
Chicago, Washington, D.C.
P 312-214-8310
F 312-759-5646
fredric.andes@btlaw.com

http://www.chambersandpartners.com/Firm/2828/5
http://www.btlaw.com/
http://www.twitter.com/@BTLawNews


Joseph F. Madonia
Partner
Chicago
P 312-214-5611
F 312-759-5646
joseph.madonia@btlaw.com

Bruce White
Partner
Chicago
P 312-214-4584
F 312-759-5646
bruce.white@btlaw.com

Mark E. Rust
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 312-214-8309
mrust@btlaw.com

David B. Ritter
Partner
Chicago
P 312-214-4862
F 312-759-5646
david.ritter@btlaw.com

Catherine L. Bridge
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-7255
catherine.bridge@btlaw.com



Curt W. Hidde
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7707
F 317-231-7433
curt.hidde@btlaw.com

E. Sean Griggs
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7793
F 317-231-7433
sean.griggs@btlaw.com

John M. Kyle, III
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-7284
john.kyle@btlaw.com

Anthony C. Sullivan
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7472
F 317-231-7433
tony.sullivan@btlaw.com



John R. Maley
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7464
F 317-231-7433
john.maley@btlaw.com

Peter A. Morse, Jr.
Partner
Indianapolis, Washington, D.C.
P 317-231-7794
F 317-231-7433
pete.morse@btlaw.com

Keith E. White
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-6496
keith.white@btlaw.com

Kenneth J. Yerkes
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7513
F 317-231-7433
ken.yerkes@btlaw.com

Jan M. Carroll
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-7265
jan.carroll@btlaw.com



Anne N. DePrez
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-7264
anne.deprez@btlaw.com

Andrew J. Detherage
Partner
Indianapolis, Los Angeles
P 317-231-7717
F 317-231-7433
andy.detherage@btlaw.com

Larry A. Mackey
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-7236
larry.mackey@btlaw.com

Peter J. Rusthoven
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7299
F 317-231-7433
peter.rusthoven@btlaw.com

Dennis A. Johnson
Partner
Indianapolis
P 317-231-7736
F 317-231-7433
dennis.johnson@btlaw.com



Stephen W. Lee
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 317-231-7200
stephen.lee@btlaw.com

Michael Campbell
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 616-742-3975
michael.campbell@btlaw.com

Patrick E. Mears
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 616-742-3936
patrick.mears@btlaw.com

Robert W. Sikkel
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 616-742-3978
robert.sikkel@btlaw.com

William A. Nolan
Partner
Columbus
P 614-628-1401
F 614-628-1433
bill.nolan@btlaw.com


